Datenblatt

Raxofix-Stopfen
mit SC-Contur

- fir Rohrende

- Pressanschluss
Modell 5356

Artikel 648 046

N

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

c713cecd1b911640fabb2021b26c390e9dd69fcf

32
24 mm
44 mm
144,86 g
248,64 cm?®
Messing
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